



17	1	JAMB ANCHOR BRACKET RH
16	1	JAMB ANCHOR BRACKET LH
15	1	JAMB ASSEMBLY LH DRYWALL
14	1	SILL ASSEMBLY
13	1	HEADER ANCHOR BRACKET
12	TBD	1/4-20 SERRATED HEX FLANGE NUT Z
11	TBD	1/4\" FLAT WASHER NYLON
10	TBD	1/4\" FLAT WASHER Z
9	TBD	1/4-20 x 3/4 TRUSS HD SCREW PH ZP
8	12	1/2-13 HEX SERRATED FLANGE NUT
7	8	1/2\" FLAT WASHER Z
6	8	1/2\" FLAT WASHER NYLON
5	12	1/2\"-13 x 1 1/2\" Lg HEX HD BOLT Z
3	1	HEADER ASSEMBLY - DRYWALL
2	2	BEAM MOUNTING ANGLE
1	1	JAMB ASSEMBLY RH DRYWALL

ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	FINISH
			PELLE
TITLE			REV
ENTRANCE FRAME ASSEMBLY DRYWALL			SCALE
			SHEET
			1 OF 1
DRAWING			
DRAWN BY			DRYWALL REFERENCE

**TOLERANCES**  
 0" ±.1"  
 0.0 ±.164  
 0.0 ±.020  
 0.00 ±.010  
 0.000 ±.005

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.  
 WHERE APPLICABLE, REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES.

**THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION**

THIS DRAWING IS THE CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF THE PELLE COMPANY AND MAY NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED OR TRANSFERRED IN ANY MANNER OR FORM, OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE PELLE COMPANY.

**REFERENCE DRAWING**

**NOTES:**  
 1. REFER TO PELLE INSTALLATION GUIDE 215

**FIELD NOTES:**  
 1. ENTRANCE FRAMES FOR FREIGHT ELEVATORS ARE NOT DESIGNED TO SUPPORT OVERHEAD WALL LOADS. CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE SUITABLE MEANS TO SUPPORT THESE LOADS.

**VIEW B**

**SECTION A-A**